
 

 

Spring 2022 Seventh Grade Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location Game Type Time 

Thur. March 17 St. Mary’s St. Mary’s HS Single 5:30  

Sun. March 20 South Medford North Mountain Park DH Noon 

Sun. March 27 Eagle Point UR Cal Ripken DH Noon 

Thur. March 31 Crater Anhorn Field Single 5:30 

Sun. April 3 Brookings-Harbor North Mountain Park DH Noon 

Thur. April 7 Grants Pass GP All Sports Park Single 5:30 

Sun. April 17 North Medford North Medford HS DH Noon 

Wed. April 20 Rogue River North Mountain Park Single 5:30 

Sun. April 24 Illinois Valley North Mountain Park DH Noon 

Thur. April 28 St. Mary’s St. Mary’s HS Single 5:30 

Thur. May 5 St. Mary’s St. Mary’s HS Single 5:30 

Sun. May 8 Crater North Mountain Park DH Noon 

Thur. May 12 Eagle Point UR Cal Ripken Single 5:30 

Sun. May 15 Brookings-Harbor Brookings HS DH Noon 

Thur. May 19 Grants Pass GP All Sports Park Single 5:30 

Home games in Bold; DH = Doubleheader 


